SBR25 Bearing Steel High Precision Linear Rails Easy installation
Customized
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

S
SBR40U
U 40 2150 4010 1.33 13.1 45 48 90 37.
5
SBR50
S
SBR50U
U 50 3820 7930 3.00 20.65 50 62 10
0
47.
5
Model Dimension (mm)
W G A B T M S3 J K S2 C S1 P
SBR12S 41 28 9 30 4 39 M4*16 28 26 4 22 M5 100
SBR16S 45 33 9 40 5 45 M6*20 32 30 5.530 M5 150
SBR20S 48 391145 5 50 M6*20 353355.530 M6 150
SBR25S 50 471455 6 65 M6*25 40 40 6.635 M6 200
SBR30S 70 561560 7 70 M8*30 50 50 6.640 M8 200
SBR35S 80 631865 8 80 M8*35 55 55 9 45 M8 200
SBR40S 90 722075 9 90 M8*40 65 65 9 55M10200
SBR50S12090259511110M10*5094 80 11 70M10200
Products Category
Adjustable Super Time Relay                                       DC Moulded Case Circuit Breaker Switch for Solar System
Plastic Waterproof Electrical Distribution Box                           Industrial Receptacle and Switch with Interlock
Device